PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION COMMITTEE

= NAME DESIGNATION
Mrs. Jayashrita Majumder Chairman Principal principal@dwpsagartala.in
Mr. Siddhartha Bhowmik Vice- Chairman | Parent siddbhowmik@gmail.com
Ms. Joyatri Ghosh Secretary Teacher joyatri@dwpsagartala.in
Mrs. Anwesha Bhattacharjee | Member Parent (Class ) anwesabhattacharjee@gmail.com
Mrs. Saruchi Pathania Member Parent (Class 1) saruchipathania44@gmail.com
| Mr. Niladri Das Member Parent (Class Il) nil_cse@yahoo.com
Mrs. Bindiya Deb Choudhury | Member Parent (Class IV) bindiadebchoudhury2018@gmail.com
Mr. Subashis Saha Member Parent (Class V) | Subha_sish2004@yahooco.in
Mr. Jhantu Kumar Das Member Parent (Class Vi) sbmjhantu1971@GMAIL COM
Mrs, Puja Sarkar Ghosh Member Parent (Class pooja.sarkard400@gmail.com
Vil
Mrs. Madhumita Sinha Member Teacher (Class I) madhumita2dwpsagartala.in
Mrs. Dipambita Deb Member Teacher (Class dipambita@dwpsagartala.in
1)
Mrs. Sunanda Saha Member Teacher (Class sunanda@dwpsagartala.in
)
Mr. Tanay Seal Member Teacher (Class tanay@dwpsagartala.in
V)
Mrs. Samarpita Debnath Member Teacher (Class samarpita@dwpsagartala.in
V)
Mr. Abhijit Sarkar Member Teacher (Class abhijit@dwpsagartala.in
Vi)
Ms. Joyatri Ghosh Member Teacher (Class joyatri@dwpsagartala.in
Vil




